
Pos.  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr.  
80 

116 

171 

136 

444 

111 

69 

611 

800 

945* 

446 

219 

57* 

222 

82* 

422 

238 

117 

146 

27 

178 

916 

158 

Klasse  
MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

MX1 (ab 17J.) 

MX2 - 2 (ab 18J.) 

Name  
Frank Dechet 

Sascha Wölfl 

Sebastian Thum 

Luca Harms 

Felix Hail 

Niclas Flemmerer 

Tobias Piening 

Marc Rotermundt 

Ferdinand Maier 

Tony Steinhäuser 

Tim Scharf 

Jan Böhm 

Martin Kreisl 

Manuel Hilpert 

Christopher Schödel 

Dominik Walberer 

Dominik Becker 

Kevin Kanzler 

Fabian Lindner 

Pascal Täubel 

Niels Höcht 

Tim Biersack 

Kevin Geyer 

Bewerber/Team  
Nordbayern-Cup 

TAF Racing 

BSN-Racing 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

KTM motoroox 

Grünelt Racing 

TAF Racing 

Schödel Küchen Plus 

BSN-Racing 

TAF Racing 

BSN-Racing 

Club  

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Windsberg e.V. 

MSC Berching e.V. 

MSC Berching e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Frankenpfalz e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Höchstädti.F, im ADAC 

Marke  
Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Ktm 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Runden  
11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff.  

1.174 

22.410 

33.805 

38.329 

40.475 

51.093 

1:18.364 

1:19.212 

1:32.123 

1:54.640 

2:12.655 

2:30.633 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

NS 

NS 

Gesamtzeit  
26:11.014 

26:12.188 

26:33.424 

26:44.819 

26:49.343 

26:51.489 

27:02.107 

27:29.378 

27:30.226 

27:43.137 

28:05.654 

28:23.669 

28:41.647 

26:24.151 

26:30.021 

26:43.631 

27:27.348 

28:40.908 

26:27.228 

27:41.240 

29:15.814 

Beste Zeit.  
2:13.938 

2:13.843 

2:17.275 

2:19.914 

2:17.325 

2:19.486 

2:21.462 

2:23.009 

2:24.594 

2:28.435 

2:26.050 

2:26.751 

2:34.209 

2:31.163 

2:31.874 

2:35.549 

2:41.275 

2:41.209 

2:50.503 

2:56.626 

2:48.318 

Punkte  
25 

22 

20 

25 

22 

20 

18 

18 

16 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

15 

6 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V6 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Höchstädt 
7, MX 2-2 , MX1 

Rennen 2 

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:08:58 

MSC Höchstädt 1,795 km 

06.10.2019 14:55 

Reg-Nr. 190/2019

52.Höchstädter ADAC Motocross
05./06. Oktober 2019

ADAC Motodrom-KTM Ring-Höchstädt
im Fichtelgebirge


